
Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 4 & 5 octobre 2019

Vitesse 400
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No 11 LUZIO Esteban (Rg=11)

Pass 15 2:13.651

Pass 29 3:28.515 1 1:14.864 *

Pass 43 4:42.840 2 1:14.325 *

Pass 57 5:57.088 3 1:14.248 *

Pass 70 7:10.329 4 1:13.241 *

Pass 88 8:47.699 5 1:37.370

Pass 101 10:00.688 6 1:12.989 *

Pass 114 11:13.671 7 1:12.983 *

Pass 126 12:27.037 8 1:13.366

Pass 140 13:41.963 9 1:14.926

Pass 153 14:55.151 10 1:13.188

Pass 164 16:08.237 11 1:13.086

No 15 GRUAU Loris (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:29.192

Pass 18 2:44.265 1 1:15.073 *

Pass 33 3:56.441 2 1:12.176 *

Pass 47 5:07.994 3 1:11.553 *

Pass 61 6:19.201 4 1:11.207 *

Pass 74 7:30.143 5 1:10.942 *

Pass 110 10:56.418 6 3:26.275

Pass 123 12:06.905 7 1:10.487 *

Pass 136 13:17.339 8 1:10.434 *

Pass 149 14:27.881 9 1:10.542

Pass 162 15:38.386 10 1:10.505

No 17 CANRY Benjamin (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:25.738

Pass 16 2:39.336 1 1:13.598 **

Pass 30 3:52.197 2 1:12.861 *

Pass 45 5:04.757 3 1:12.560 *

Pass 60 6:17.287 4 1:12.530 *

Pass 73 7:29.670 5 1:12.383 *

Pass 85 8:42.391 6 1:12.721

Pass 99 9:54.692 7 1:12.301 *

Pass 112 11:08.087 8 1:13.395

Pass 125 12:20.658 9 1:12.571

Pass 138 13:34.374 10 1:13.716

Pass 151 14:46.798 11 1:12.424

No 21 MINISINI Giovanni (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:35.618

Pass 23 2:51.653 1 1:16.035 *

Pass 39 4:07.198 2 1:15.545 *

Pass 52 5:21.807 3 1:14.609 *

Pass 66 6:35.799 4 1:13.992 *

Pass 79 7:49.506 5 1:13.707 *

Pass 94 9:03.463 6 1:13.957

In 106 10:20.992 7 1:17.529

Pass 124 12:12.600 8 1:51.608

Pass 137 13:26.381 9 1:13.781

Pass 150 14:39.187 10 1:12.806 *

Pass 163 15:52.396 11 1:13.209

No 29 LAMARE Simon (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:40.290

Pass 27 3:01.841 1 1:21.551 *

Pass 41 4:25.283 2 1:23.442

Pass 55 5:45.901 3 1:20.618 *

Pass 69 7:05.927 4 1:20.026 *

In 84 8:39.355 5 1:33.428

Pass 113 11:12.513 6 2:33.158

Pass 128 12:31.116 7 1:18.603 *

Pass 142 13:49.333 8 1:18.217 *

Pass 156 15:07.708 9 1:18.375

No 30 DIEFFENTHELER Leo (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:31.251

Pass 21 2:47.033 1 1:15.782 *

Pass 35 4:01.306 2 1:14.273 *

Pass 48 5:15.881 3 1:14.575

Pass 62 6:29.247 4 1:13.366 *

Pass 75 7:42.742 5 1:13.495

Pass 91 8:56.741 6 1:13.999

Pass 103 10:09.840 7 1:13.099 *

Pass 116 11:23.411 8 1:13.571

Pass 133 12:55.029 9 1:31.618

Pass 147 14:08.367 10 1:13.338

Pass 160 15:20.882 11 1:12.515 *

No 66 LASLO Emmanuel (Rg=13)

Pass 28 3:14.104

Pass 42 4:31.169 1 1:17.065 *

Pass 56 5:47.171 2 1:16.002 *

Pass 87 8:44.434 3 2:57.263

Pass 100 9:59.621 4 1:15.187 *

Pass 115 11:14.645 5 1:15.024 *

Pass 127 12:29.360 6 1:14.715 *

Pass 141 13:44.309 7 1:14.949

Pass 154 14:59.238 8 1:14.929

Pass 165 16:13.402 9 1:14.164 *

No 67 AMOURET Ludovic (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:30.587

Pass 17 2:43.052 1 1:12.465 **

Pass 31 3:53.935 2 1:10.883 *

Pass 44 5:04.315 3 1:10.380 *

Pass 58 6:14.982 4 1:10.667
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No 67 AMOURET Ludovic (Rg=2)

Pass 72 7:27.527 5 1:12.545

Pass 83 8:37.375 6 1:09.848 *

Pass 98 9:47.485 7 1:10.110

In 111 11:02.105 8 1:14.620

Pass 139 13:35.425 9 2:33.320

In 152 14:51.807 10 1:16.382

No 70 MAITRE Romain (Rg=1)

Pass 8 1:31.300

Pass 19 2:44.421 1 1:13.121 *

Pass 32 3:56.110 2 1:11.689 *

Pass 46 5:06.008 3 1:09.898 **

Pass 59 6:16.495 4 1:10.487

Pass 71 7:26.558 5 1:10.063

Pass 82 8:36.342 6 1:09.784 *

Pass 97 9:46.136 7 1:09.794

Pass 109 10:55.906 8 1:09.770 *

Pass 122 12:05.430 9 1:09.524 *

Pass 135 13:14.661 10 1:09.231 *

Pass 148 14:23.956 11 1:09.295

Pass 161 15:33.620 12 1:09.664

No 84 DJA DAOUADJI Malik (Rg=12)

Pass 11 1:37.104

Pass 24 2:51.979 1 1:14.875 *

Pass 38 4:06.613 2 1:14.634 *

Pass 51 5:19.837 3 1:13.224 *

Pass 65 6:33.292 4 1:13.455

Pass 78 7:46.484 5 1:13.192 *

Pass 93 9:00.169 6 1:13.685

Pass 105 10:13.345 7 1:13.176 *

Pass 118 11:26.352 8 1:13.007 *

Pass 130 12:39.981 9 1:13.629

Pass 144 13:53.799 10 1:13.818

Pass 157 15:07.935 11 1:14.136

No 92 CASARD Gabin (Rg=5)

Pass 12 1:37.957

Pass 26 2:53.293 1 1:15.336 *

Pass 40 4:12.635 2 1:19.342

Pass 54 5:25.656 3 1:13.021 *

Pass 67 6:38.831 4 1:13.175

Pass 80 7:51.442 5 1:12.611 *

Pass 95 9:09.524 6 1:18.082

Pass 107 10:21.667 7 1:12.143 *

Pass 120 11:34.002 8 1:12.335

Pass 131 12:45.936 9 1:11.934 *

Pass 145 13:57.462 10 1:11.526 *

Pass 158 15:09.238 11 1:11.776

No 93 FERNANDEZ Alain (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:39.116

Pass 25 2:52.780 1 1:13.664 *

Pass 37 4:05.895 2 1:13.115 *

Pass 50 5:18.438 3 1:12.543 *

Pass 63 6:31.162 4 1:12.724

Pass 76 7:43.685 5 1:12.523 *

Pass 90 8:56.311 6 1:12.626

Pass 102 10:08.829 7 1:12.518 *

Pass 119 11:27.716 8 1:18.887

In 134 12:56.557 9 1:28.841

No 111 LLORET MAYOR Dorian (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:33.969

Pass 22 2:49.710 1 1:15.741 *

Pass 36 4:04.026 2 1:14.316 *

Pass 49 5:17.697 3 1:13.671 *

Pass 64 6:31.445 4 1:13.748

Pass 77 7:44.374 5 1:12.929 *

Pass 92 8:57.227 6 1:12.853 *

Pass 104 10:10.091 7 1:12.864

Pass 117 11:23.732 8 1:13.641

Pass 129 12:36.169 9 1:12.437 *

Pass 143 13:49.356 10 1:13.187

Pass 155 15:02.063 11 1:12.707

No 177 BAZE Oreste (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:30.759

Pass 20 2:45.363 1 1:14.604 *

Pass 34 3:57.651 2 1:12.288 *

Pass 68 6:53.547 3 2:55.896

Pass 81 8:04.928 4 1:11.381 *

Pass 96 9:16.590 5 1:11.662

Pass 108 10:28.088 6 1:11.498

Pass 121 11:39.252 7 1:11.164 *

Pass 132 12:50.560 8 1:11.308

Pass 146 14:02.399 9 1:11.839

Pass 159 15:15.180 10 1:12.781


